
 

   CONCEPT ELEVATOR GROUP 
 8027 NW 71st Street | Miami | Florida | 33166 
      Phone: 1-866-506-8955 | 786-845-8955 
                      Fax: 786-845-8531 

 

Name Ext. Email 

Rolando M. Nieves 223 rolando@conceptelevator.com  
Daniel 249/305-909-3256 daniel@conceptelevator.com  

Elizabeth 221 liz@conceptelevator.com 

Adolfo 227 adolfo@conceptelevator.com  
Miguelina 228 miguelina@conceptelevator.com  

Amel 219 amel@conceptelevator.com  
   

Jorge L. G. 786-641-1591 warehouse1@conceptelevator.com  

                                               SALES AND MARKETING 
Bill Swenson 224 (MIA) / 218 (NC) 

215-888-9184 
bill.swenson@conceptelevator.com  

Alex 226 alex@conceptelevator.com 

   
                                                       ENGINEERING 

David 232 david@conceptelevator.com  
Orestes 222 orestes@conceptelevator.com  

Ruperto 225 ruperto@conceptelevator.com  

Gabriel 238 dgabriel@conceptelevator.com 

Jose 239 roque@conceptelevator.com  

Ismel 248 ismel@conceptelevator.com  
Enzo 241 enzo@conceptelevator.com  

Kevin 242 kevin@conceptelevator.com  

   
Rafael 246  

   
                                                       ACCOUNTING 

Adrian 234 adrian@conceptelevator.com  
Magaly 233 accounting2@conceptelevator.com  

Milena 255 ar1@conceptelevator.com  

                                MATERIALS MANAGEMENT & LOGISTICS 
Camilo 220 camilo@conceptelevator.com  

Terrance 230 logistics@conceptelevator.com  
                                                 QUALITY ASSURANCE 

Mayela Duarte 256 mayela@conceptelevator.com  

   

                                                                                                           Last Update: 07/07/2022 
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